
School Only Service Timetable (B0066) - Eggins 
Monday-Friday School Days Only

27. Blackhead/Redhead to Tuncurry
Co�esloe Cct 7:50am
Hope St a�er Coromont Dr 7:55am
Blackhead Rd at James Foster Dr 8.03am
High St a�er Cooinda St 8.05am
Main St, Blackhead Village 8.08am
Great Lakes College-Tuncurry* 8.30am
Beach St Bus Stop (Alesco Sen Col) 8:35am
Tuncurry Public 8.40am

27. Blackhead/Redhead to Tuncurry
Tuncurry Public 3.05pm
Great Lakes College-Tuncurry* 3.20pm
Co�esloe Cct 3:35pm
Coromont Dr at Redhead Rd 3.40pm
Hope St a�er Coromont Dr 3.42pm
Blackhead Rd at James Foster Dr 3.50pm
High St a�er Cooinda St 3.52pm
Main St, Blackhead Village 3.55pm

Connects to/from 24, 25 & 33
as at 24/3/2023

AM Departure Time

PM Departure Time


